Please fill out this form in its entirety S

ortsTurf ADVERTISERS' INDEX

O Y I r ntinue m :
es, please s.ta .t/ HELLLL) Advertiser Page # Web Address
FREE subscription to Sportsturf
FOR FASTER SERVICE visit our web site at AerWay 23 WWW.acrway.com
hffp.‘//WWW. Submag. com/suby/tf or fax to 847-763-9569 Agrium Advanced chhnologies 3 www.aatdirectsolutions.com
Q No, thank you. Aquatrols 15 www.aquatrols.com
i ) ) o Barenbrug USA 56 www.barusa.com
Which version would you like to receive? Beacon Athletics 52 www.beaconathletics.com
U Print U Print/Digital J Beam Clay 52 www.beamclay.com
Signature: (required) Date: Buffalo Turbine 45 www.buffaloturbine.com
i Covermaster 17 WWW.covermaster.com
Name: (please print)
CoverSports USA 23 WWW.COVErsports.com
Title: Cub Cadet Commercial 55 www.cubcadetcommercial.com/sportsturf
Company: Ecolawn 52 www.ecolawnapplicator.com
Address: Ewing Irrigation 25 www.ewingl.com
FMC Professional Solutions 29 www.fmcprosolutions.com
City: State: Zip: GreensGroomer 9 www.greensgroomer.com/GreenZapr
Phone: Fax: Hunter Industries 11 www.hunterindustries.com
Email: (required) Hydraway Drainage 12 www.hydraway.net
April 2011 - Expires September 2011 - RS1104 Johnston Seed Company 26-27 www.johnstonseed.com
1 What is your company’s primary business? (check ONLY ONE) Kochek Co., Inc. 16 www.kochek.com
F Q Sports Complex G Q Athletic Field and/or Park Architect/Designer Kubota Tractor Corp. 13 www.kubota.com
T Q School, College or University P 10 Park
H Q Other (please specify) LT Rich Products 21 WWW.Zspray.com
2 Which of the following best describes your title? (check ONLY ONE) Natural Sand 43 www.duraedge.us
A Q EXECUTIVE/ADMINISTRATOR — President, Owner, Partner, Director, General Man- . .
ager, Chairman of the Board, Purchasing Agent, Athletic Director Newstripe 31 WWW.newstripe.com
B 0O MANAGER/SUPERINTENDENT — Superintendent, Landscape/Ground Maintenance Pioneer Athletics 19 www.pioneerathletics.com
Manager, Foreman, Supervisor . .
C O GOVERNMENT OFFIGIAL — Government Commissioner, Agent, Other Government Sod Solutions 39 www.sodsolutions.com
Official Sports Turf Managers Association 47 WWW.Stma.org
D 0 SPECIALIST — Architect, Designer, Consultant, Agronomist, Horticulturist, Certified " . - .
Specialist Stabilizer Solutions 33 www.stabilizersolutions.com
F 1 COACH  E Q Other (please specify) STEC Equipment 5 www.stecequipment.com
3 Do you have t.he authority to t!uy, specify or_rec?mmend products TifSport Growers Association 35 tifsport.com
and/or services for your business or organization?
YQYes NQNo Tiger Turf 37 www.mytigerturf.com
4 Yearly operating expenditures (excluding salaries) The Toro Company 2 WWW.toro.com
F 0 Over $1 million C (1 $50,001 - $100,000
E 0 $500,001 - $1 million B0 $25,001 - $50,000 The Toro Company 52 WWW.toro.com
D $100,001 - $500,000 A1 $25,000 and under Turf Diagnostics & Design 52 www.turfdiagnostics.com
5 Please also send a free subscription to the following people at the Turf Time Equipment 52 www. TurfTimeEq.com
same location
Name Title World Class Athletic Surfaces 41 www.worldclasspaints.com
Name Title.

STMA Adfiliated Chapters Contact Information

Sports Turf Managers Association of Arizona:
Chris Walsh cwalsh@scottsdaleaz.gov

Colorado Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.cstma.org

Florida #1 Chapter (South): 305-235-5101 (Bruce Bates)
or Tom Curran CTomSell@aol.com

Florida #2 Chapter (North): 850/580-4026,
John Mascaro, john@turf-tec.com

Florida #3 Chapter (Central): 407-518-2347,
Randy Fisher, rfisher@kissimmee.org

Gateway Chapter Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.gatewaystma.org

Georgia Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.gstma.org

Greater L.A. Basin Chapter of the Sports Turf Managers
Association: www.stmalabasin.com

Illinois Chapter STMA: www.I[LSTMA.org.

Intermountain Chapter of the Sports Turf Managers
Association: www.imstma.org

lowa Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.iowaturfgrass.org

Kentucky Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.kystma.org

www.stma.org

Keystone Athletic Field Managers Org. (KAFMO/STMA):
www.kafmo.org

Michigan Sports Turf Managers Association (MiSTMA):
www.mistma.org

Mid Atlantic Sports Turf Managers Association
(MASTMA) (formerly the Chesapeake Chapter STMA)
Ph.410-704-2197 www.mastma.org

Minnesota Park and Sports Turf Managers Association
Chapter STMA: www.mpstma.org

MO-KAN Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.mokanstma.com

Nebraska Sports Turf Managers Association:
402/441-4425

New England STMA (NESTMA): www.nestma.org

Sports Field Managers Association of New Jersey:
www.sfmanj.org

Sports Turf Managers of New York: www.stmony.org
North Carolina Chapter of STMA: www.ncsportsturf.org
Northern California STMA: www.norcalstma.org

Ohio Sports Turf Managers Association (OSTMA):
www.ostma.org

Oregon STMA Chapter: www.oregonsportsturfman
agers.org oregonstma@gmail.com

Chapter Sponsors

@ Huntfer

THE IRRIGATION INNOVATORS
JOHN DEERE

Ozarks STMA: www.ozarksstma.org

Pacific Northwest Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.pnwstma.org

Southern California Chapter: www.socalstma.com
South Carolina Chapter of STMA: www.scstma.org

Tennessee Valley Sports Turf Managers Association
(TVSTMA): www.tvstma.com

Texas Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.txstma.org

Virginia Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.vstma.org.

Wisconsin Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.wstma.org
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